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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
May 2001

1/29/2003

ALACHUA 35,412 64,958 2,554 21,290 772 407 0 938

BAKER 1,909 10,161 77 368 31 37 91 13

BAY 36,964 44,896 2,454 12,508 697 175 49 5

BRADFORD 3,253 9,456 132 1,017 69 31 0 0

BREVARD 136,714 112,736 8,732 39,503 1,550 818 14,769 1,616

BROWARD 271,407 469,225 2,154 172,705 5,772 2,098 536 62

CALHOUN 752 6,278 56 241 33 18 0 0

CHARLOTTE 48,222 34,016 3,171 16,220 588 1,543 3,845 310

CITRUS 32,816 32,810 1,744 12,389 437 262 0 0

CLAY 47,476 23,507 1,623 11,182 630 120 35 8

COLLIER 74,546 31,409 3,890 21,785 967 197 0 0

COLUMBIA 8,827 20,092 765 2,551 172 61 9 4

DESOTO 3,883 10,367 474 1,478 80 46 0 0

DIXIE 1,215 8,953 231 230 31 16 0 0

DUVAL 161,202 219,172 12,409 52,450 2,524 1,772 0 0

ESCAMBIA 72,250 78,736 4,562 19,686 940 442 0 7

FLAGLER 14,337 13,926 658 6,003 267 139 859 8

FRANKLIN 1,145 6,114 0 439 50 43 0 25

GADSDEN 2,788 22,540 251 1,121 105 71 0 0

GILCHRIST 1,677 5,222 103 521 44 15 0 0

GLADES 1,498 4,497 219 350 47 35 0 0

GULF 1,645 7,000 91 366 45 419 0 0

HAMILTON 803 6,005 87 222 30 18 0 0

HARDEE 2,536 7,781 120 718 56 22 0 0

HENDRY 4,684 10,318 255 1,357 48 70 2,224 64

HERNANDO 41,766 39,121 1,593 16,142 776 367 0 0

HIGHLANDS 24,460 22,946 1,429 6,035 339 131 10 9

HILLSBOROUGH 183,818 220,561 12,994 84,064 3,582 2,308 7,327 1,042

HOLMES 1,289 7,573 62 316 24 25 0 0

INDIAN RIVER 39,286 23,004 1,959 10,067 542 176 24 5

JACKSON 4,569 19,039 209 1,012 121 103 292 2

JEFFERSON 1,244 5,930 91 319 30 37 741 315

LAFAYETTE 393 3,549 123 0 12 7 0 0

LAKE 65,430 47,540 4,082 16,988 580 4,846 0 0
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LEE 129,097 83,458 6,282 47,323 1,763 15,629 6,268 840

LEON 41,367 88,241 3,119 17,496 845 213 45 15

LEVY 4,428 11,865 450 1,121 117 71 0 0

LIBERTY 177 3,426 11 65 13 18 86 0

MADISON 1,422 8,703 100 290 22 17 0 0

MANATEE 76,119 55,818 1,105 29,699 1,116 435 0 516

MARION 65,298 63,553 6,066 18,687 1,068 466 8,996 0

MARTIN 48,401 23,579 2,980 12,670 607 191 74 29

MIAMI-DADE 341,948 402,269 4,000 164,160 3,633 1,932 483 163

MONROE 19,984 19,806 2,087 9,418 460 135 6 9

NASSAU 15,233 17,263 851 3,652 314 60 0 0

OKALOOSA 64,196 31,432 609 18,798 723 164 31 10

OKEECHOBEE 6,896 16,035 400 1,924 81 2 0 94

ORANGE 164,474 169,940 9,673 73,372 2,962 1,088 250 202

OSCEOLA 33,893 40,155 3,708 18,236 661 399 7,422 74

PALM BEACH 232,497 301,600 18,648 117,457 3,346 767 2,418 609

PASCO 93,263 91,606 1,061 44,247 1,378 445 25 42

PINELLAS 237,327 213,161 20,701 97,797 2,732 1,079 523 99

POLK 103,672 121,313 5,727 34,289 1,574 652 0 0

PUTNAM 11,200 26,124 1,214 3,623 226 3,991 202 0

SANTA ROSA 42,861 27,465 2,210 9,059 354 98 0 0

SARASOTA 116,244 69,048 5,050 35,662 1,247 1,153 523 464

SEMINOLE 94,596 65,577 4,659 33,792 1,434 20,995 0 0

ST. JOHNS 46,957 30,854 2,607 13,167 663 179 0 0

ST. LUCIE 46,374 49,869 4,191 20,732 928 203 0 38

SUMTER 12,979 15,525 672 4,211 335 61 77 6

SUWANNEE 4,792 14,520 5 1,575 106 146 52 27

TAYLOR 1,843 9,835 153 359 37 31 0 108

UNION 873 5,660 259 37 12 1 0 0

VOLUSIA 96,003 109,525 5,913 41,020 1,367 661 0 0

WAKULLA 2,514 9,367 184 624 103 130 677 66

WALTON 10,851 14,851 565 3,110 168 30 5 0

WASHINGTON 3,009 10,649 267 730 81 28 1,298 1,113

3,501,004 3,871,530 184,881 1,410,045 52,467 68,345 60,272 8,957TOTALS
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724 208 17 0 0 17 310 1,27657% 16% 1% 0% 0% 1% 24%ALACHUA

20 17 1 0 0 0 142 18011% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 79%BAKER

493 59 34 0 0 0 212 79862% 7% 4% 0% 0% 0% 27%BAY

47 14 0 0 0 0 48 10943% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%BRADFORD

2,422 335 0 0 0 0 343 3,10078% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%BREVARD

2,378 2,216 45 25 1 55 3,324 8,04430% 28% 1% 0% 0% 1% 41%BROWARD

78 6 1 0 0 0 13 9880% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%CALHOUN

572 181 7 0 0 0 93 85367% 21% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%CHARLOTTE

527 105 28 0 0 2 48 71074% 15% 4% 0% 0% 0% 7%CITRUS

719 218 0 0 0 2 118 1,05768% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%CLAY

1,197 322 0 0 0 0 102 1,62174% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%COLLIER

219 38 12 0 0 0 21 29076% 13% 4% 0% 0% 0% 7%COLUMBIA

80 21 6 0 0 0 32 13958% 15% 4% 0% 0% 0% 23%DESOTO

20 2 0 0 0 0 9 3165% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%DIXIE

2,720 700 0 0 0 0 587 4,00768% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%DUVAL

1,351 173 20 0 0 0 96 1,64082% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%ESCAMBIA

243 56 5 0 0 4 35 34371% 16% 1% 0% 0% 1% 10%FLAGLER

24 50 4 0 0 0 29 10722% 47% 4% 0% 0% 0% 27%FRANKLIN

134 13 4 0 0 0 46 19768% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 23%GADSDEN

30 6 0 0 0 0 8 4468% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%GILCHRIST

27 16 0 0 0 0 11 5450% 30% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%GLADES

31 12 0 0 0 0 138 18117% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 76%GULF

37 9 0 0 0 0 4 5074% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%HAMILTON

34 0 0 0 0 0 177 21116% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 84%HARDEE

51 12 4 0 0 0 1,397 1,4643% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 95%HENDRY

596 158 29 0 0 1 464 1,24848% 13% 2% 0% 0% 0% 37%HERNANDO

424 58 0 0 1 0 62 54578% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%HIGHLANDS

4,282 1,054 1 18 0 34 282 5,67176% 19% 0% 0% 0% 1% 5%HILLSBOROUGH

34 1 0 0 0 0 4 3987% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%HOLMES

679 122 7 0 0 3 127 93872% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%INDIAN RIVER

161 18 0 0 0 0 11 19085% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%JACKSON

39 8 0 0 0 0 7 5472% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%JEFFERSON

6 3 0 0 0 0 3 1250% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%LAFAYETTE

769 421 0 0 0 5 122 1,31758% 32% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%LAKE
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1,925 377 35 0 0 19 244 2,60074% 14% 1% 0% 0% 1% 9%LEE

1,013 191 85 0 0 8 146 1,44370% 13% 6% 0% 0% 1% 10%LEON

58 31 0 0 0 0 28 11750% 26% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%LEVY

20 0 0 0 0 0 6 2677% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%LIBERTY

75 6 2 0 0 0 11 9480% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 12%MADISON

1,392 7,682 2 1 2 1 668 9,74814% 79% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%MANATEE

1,181 175 61 0 0 3 143 1,56376% 11% 4% 0% 0% 0% 9%MARION

643 163 6 0 0 3 119 93469% 17% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%MARTIN

3,050 4,109 31 41 3 69 381 7,68440% 53% 0% 1% 0% 1% 5%MIAMI-DADE

464 191 0 0 0 0 265 92050% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%MONROE

236 113 0 0 0 0 36 38561% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%NASSAU

854 163 56 0 0 8 147 1,22870% 13% 5% 0% 0% 1% 12%OKALOOSA

118 12 1 0 0 0 17 14880% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%OKEECHOBEE

2,699 1,329 26 17 0 36 650 4,75757% 28% 1% 0% 0% 1% 14%ORANGE

796 137 1 0 0 10 102 1,04676% 13% 0% 0% 0% 1% 10%OSCEOLA

3,491 1,351 5 3 0 17 632 5,49963% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%PALM BEACH

1,752 334 11 0 1 3 175 2,27677% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO

3,854 625 62 7 0 49 94 4,69182% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 2%PINELLAS

1,535 302 42 0 0 0 310 2,18970% 14% 2% 0% 0% 0% 14%POLK

283 46 15 0 0 0 83 42766% 11% 4% 0% 0% 0% 19%PUTNAM

806 299 15 0 0 0 45 1,16569% 26% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%SANTA ROSA

1,492 427 7 5 0 4 279 2,21467% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%SARASOTA

1,300 709 9 0 0 13 38 2,06963% 34% 0% 0% 0% 1% 2%SEMINOLE

892 221 4 0 0 2 65 1,18475% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%ST. JOHNS

681 169 41 0 0 0 461 1,35250% 13% 3% 0% 0% 0% 34%ST. LUCIE

307 39 3 0 0 0 53 40276% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%SUMTER

62 40 0 0 0 0 41 14343% 28% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%SUWANNEE

42 18 0 0 0 0 62 12234% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 51%TAYLOR

0 2 0 0 0 0 10 120% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 83%UNION

1,449 446 29 0 0 3 139 2,06670% 22% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%VOLUSIA

46 11 0 0 0 0 190 24719% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 77%WAKULLA

228 15 9 0 0 0 23 27583% 5% 3% 0% 0% 0% 8%WALTON

72 3 0 0 0 0 37 11264% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 53,984 56% 95,75626,368 783 117 8 371 14,12528% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%
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6 0 0 0 0 1 0 786% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14% 0%ALACHUA

0 1 1 0 0 0 2 40% 25% 25% 0% 0% 0% 50%BAKER

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%BAY

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD

1 9 0 0 0 0 0 1010% 90% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD

10 11 8 0 0 0 82 1119% 10% 7% 0% 0% 0% 74%BROWARD

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE

15 11 1 0 0 0 0 2756% 41% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY

6 6 0 0 0 0 1 1346% 46% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%COLLIER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE

109 70 0 0 0 0 132 31135% 23% 0% 0% 0% 0% 42%DUVAL

22 14 0 0 0 0 1 3759% 38% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%ESCAMBIA

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN

16 1 0 0 0 0 4 2176% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%GADSDEN

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY

10 9 0 0 0 0 6 2540% 36% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%HERNANDO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS

18 20 0 0 0 0 0 3847% 53% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HILLSBOROUGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES

2 2 0 0 0 0 0 450% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON

2 1 0 0 0 0 0 367% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE

27 8 0 0 0 0 0 3577% 23% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE
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9 10 0 0 0 0 1 2045% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%LEE

8 1 1 0 0 0 0 1080% 10% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEON

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON

5 0 0 0 0 0 1 683% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%MANATEE

42 16 6 0 0 0 3 6763% 24% 9% 0% 0% 0% 4%MARION

3 3 0 0 0 0 0 650% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN

1 34 0 0 0 0 3 383% 89% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%MIAMI-DADE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MONROE

14 1 0 0 0 0 0 1593% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU

15 2 2 0 0 0 1 2075% 10% 10% 0% 0% 0% 5%OKALOOSA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE

22 19 0 2 0 1 11 5540% 35% 0% 4% 0% 2% 20%ORANGE

2 1 0 0 0 0 1 450% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%OSCEOLA

58 60 0 0 0 0 10 12845% 47% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PALM BEACH

36 13 0 0 0 0 0 4973% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PASCO

13 16 0 0 0 0 1 3043% 53% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%PINELLAS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%POLK

7 3 0 0 0 0 0 1070% 30% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA

2 1 0 0 0 0 3 633% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%SARASOTA

17 23 0 0 0 0 3 4340% 53% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%SEMINOLE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS

1 0 0 0 0 0 2 333% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%ST. LUCIE

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION

24 34 3 0 0 0 5 6636% 52% 5% 0% 0% 0% 8%VOLUSIA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 545 44% 1,246400 22 2 0 2 27532% 2% 0% 0% 0% 22%


